PROPERTY
22D

ESCALERA 2
PROPERTY
Bajo B
Bajo C
1°B

ESCALERA 3
PROPERTY
Bajo A
1°A

TYPE
2ND FLOOR

TYPE
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR

1ST FLOOR

TYPE
GROUND FLOOR
1ST FLOOR

BEDS/BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS

BEDS/BATHS
3 BEDS / 2 BATHS
3 BEDS / 2 BATHS
3 BEDS / 3 BATHS

BEDS/BATHS
3 BEDS /2 BATHS
3 BEDS/ 2 BATHS

M2 BUILT
78,05 M2

M2 BUILT
86,42 M2
112,97 M2
110,55 M2

M2 BUILT
110,13 M2
112,49 M2

TERRACE
10,20 M2

M2 GARDEN M2 SOLARIUM

No hay

TERRRACE 1
58,58 M2
63,37 M2
14,23 M2

SOLARIUM

TERRACE
64,69 M2
67,66 M2

PRICE
223.000 €

PRICE
268.000 €
278.000 €
258.000 €

PRICE
265.000 €
285.000 €

DELIVERY
June 2026

DELIVERY
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026

DELIVERY
June 2026
June 2026



ESCALERA 4
PROPERTY
Bajo A
Bajo B
Bajo E
1°A
1°B
1°C
1°D
1°E
22 A
2°B
202 C

20
2°E

TYPE
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR

1ST FLOOR
1ST FLOOR
1ST FLOOR
1ST FLOOR
1ST FLOOR
2ND FLOOR
2ND FLOOR
2ND FLOOR
2ND FLOOR
2ND FLOOR

BEDS/BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS
2 BEDS / 2 BATHS

M2 BUILT
88,71 M2
76,22 M2
90,60 M2
85,90 M2
79,60 M2
79,72 M2
79,41 M2
89,92 M2
82,08 M2
73,47 M2
73,47 M2
73,47 M2
86,74 M2

TERRACE 1
26,24 M2
32,84 M2
19,61 M2
17,45 M2
8,70 M2
8,88 M2
8,85 M2
11,99 M2
18,81 M2
13,12 M2
12,45 M2
12,49 M2
18,81 M2

TERRACE 2

43,68 M2
70,32 M2
70,39 M2
70,43 M2
43,68 M2

VAT not included

PRICE
203.000 €
218.000 €
233.000 €
258.000 €
258.000 €
258.000 €
258.000 €
263.000 €
288.000 €
288.000 €
288.000 €
288.000 €
288.000 €

DELIVERY
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026
June 2026



POPERTY

N.1

N.2

N.3

N.4

N.6

N.7

N.9

N.10

TYPE

VILLA

VILLA

VILLA

VILLA

VILLA

VILLA

VILLA

VILLA

BEDS/BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

4 BEDS / 3 BATHS

LEVANSUR HOME VI -VILLAS

M2 BUILT

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

117,53 M2

GARDEN

89,10 M2

58,76 M2

58,76 M2

58,76 M2

58,76 M2

58,84 M2

72,11 M2

90,14 M2

SOLARIUM

52,91 M2

52,91 M2

52,91 M2

52,91 M2

52,91 M2

52,91 M2

52,93 M2

52,48 M2

GARAGE

124,03 M2

53,82 M2

53,82 M2

53,82 M2

53,82 M2

53,22 M2

39,63 M2

39,63 M2

POOL M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

12,50 M2

PRICE

485.000 €

455.000 €

445.000 €

435.000 €

415.000 €

405.000 €

378.000 €

378.000 €

V.A.T NOT INCLUDED

DELIVERY

Jun-26

Jun-26

Jun-26

Jun-26

Jun-26

Jun-26

June-26

June-26



